Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:
Papier:

Extras:

Dimension:
Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.257.10
TOTO MAXI

TOTO MAXI, B5 Notizbuch mit Hartcover,
Schwarz

192

cremefarbenem Offsetpapier 80

elastischem Band
17.4x 24.4 cm
PVC

0.428 kg

0.443 kg

106

20

0.2 mx0.27 mx0.3 m
8.86 kg
8605025685762
482010300000

171



